Springer Classic
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 9

ID
0091

0107

0108

0192

0054

0121

0053

League ID

Name
Sophia DiPietro
Dynamo Gymnastics

Nyah Creary
Gemini Gymnastics

Meagan Kennedy
Gemini Gymnastics

Aime MacNeil
Milton Springers

Kirah Stortini
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Jade Dawkins
Gold Medal Gymnastics

Abigail Geneau
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
9.400
9.700

0.300
0.300
9.100
9.700

0.600
0.600
9.100
9.700

0.650
0.550
9.100
9.700

0.600
0.600
9.025
9.700

0.700
0.650
X. XXX

uUB
8.100
9.900

1.850
1.750
8.575
9.300

0.650
0.800
8.675
9.400

0.750
0.700
8.700
9.200

0.450
0.550
8.300
9.300

0.900
1.100
7.900
9.800

1.950
1.850
8.450
9.900

1.400
1.500

BB
9.300
9.900

0.600
0.600
8.850
9.700

0.900
0.800
8.775
9.400

0.650
0.600
8.800
9.800

1.100
0.900
8.550
9.900

1.250
1.450
8.675
9.700

1.050
1.000
9.050
9.900

0.800
0.900

FX
9.175
9.900

0.600
0.850
9.000
9.900

0.800
1.000
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
8.700
9.700

1.050
0.950
8.350
9.800

1.600
1.300
8.475
9.700

1.200
1.250
8.250
9.700

1.500
1.400
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Level 9 Age 12&13

AA
36.075 1
35.825 2
35.825 2
35.300 3
34300 4
34.075 5
25.750 6



Springer Classic
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 9

ID
0162

0156

0155

0157

0159

0223

0158

League ID

Name
Mikaela Mendoza
Milton Springers

Laura Mogilnicki
Milton Springers

Ainsley Wisson
Milton Springers

Phoenix de Paz
Milton Springers

Jiselle Manalo
Milton Springers

Martina Rubino

Woodbridge Academy of

Gymnastics

Ella Power
Milton Springers

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
Ji

VT
9.275
9.700

0.450
0.400
8.800
9.700

0.900
0.900
9.025
9.700

0.650
0.700
9.050
9.700

0.600
0.700
9.075
9.700

0.700
0.550
9.650
10.000

0.400
0.300
8.950
10.000

1.000

uUB
8.925
9.500

0.600
0.550
8.375
9.300

0.950
0.900
8.350
9.200

0.900
0.800
8.075
9.200

1.100
1.150
8.475
9.300

0.800
0.850
6.925
9.700

2.700
2.850
9.025
9.800

0.800

BB
9.300
9.900

0.600
0.600
8.975
9.900

1.050
0.800
8.875
9.900

0.950
1.100
8.975
9.900

1.000
0.850
8.100
9.800

1.700
1.700
7.925
9.200

1.300
1.250
8.275
9.700

1.450

= 3

FX
8.800
9.700

1.000
0.800
9.000
9.900

0.950
0.850
8.650
9.700

1.100
1.000
8.800
9.900
-0.100
0.950
1.050
8.750
9.700

0.950
0.950
9.250
9.800

0.550
0.550
7.300
9.300

1.900
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Level 9 Age 14+ A

AA
36.300 1
35.150 2
34.900 3
34.900 3
34.400 4
33.750 5
33550 6



Springer Classic
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0152

Keilah Hagleitner
Markham Gymnastics Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 9

ID
0154

0254

0153

0122

0139

League ID

Name
Sydney Nash
Milton Springers

Hillary Sutton
World Class Gymnastics

Sandra Zeni
Markham Gymnastics Club

T'Andre Nash
Gymnastic Giants

Kierstin Barkell
Infinity Gymnastics Centre

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

1.100
X XXX

VT
9.000
9.700

0.600
0.800
8.900
10.000

1.000
1.200
8.800
9.700

0.900
0.900
8.275
9.700

1.350
1.500
7.850
9.700

1.950
1.750

uUB
1 9.400
9.900

0.400
0.600
2 8.325
9.800

1.450
1.500
3 7.525
9.200

1.700
1.650
4 6.975
9.700

2.650
2.800
5 X XXX

BB
8.425
9.800

1.450
1.300
7.950
9.700

1.800
1.700
8.375
9.900

1.600
1.450
8.100
9.900

1.600
2.000
8.700
9.800

1.150
1.050

N FH

2.100
8.900
9.800

0.800
1.000

FX
8.700
9.800

1.250
0.950
8.675
9.700
-0.100
0.850
1.000
8.775
9.900

1.050
1.200
8.475
10.000

1.400
1.650
8.250
9.800

1.600
1.500
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8.900 7

Level 9 Age 14+ B

AA
35525 1
33.850 2
33.475 3
31.825 4
24.800 5



